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3 flute roughing end mill with chip breaker, regular version
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Materials Coatings Series normal
Aluminium
Uncoated (HMO)
Copper AluSpeed® (HMA)
|
Thermoplastic resin
|

10 Articoli | 2 Pages | This tool is available in 5 diameters and 2 coatings.

ﬁ Please consider the environment, before printing this document.
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Coatings

Uncoated (HMO0)
Uncoated (HMO0)
Uncoated (HMO0)
Uncoated (HMO0)
Uncoated (HMO0)
AluSpeed® (HMA)
AluSpeed® (HMA)
AluSpeed® (HMA)
AluSpeed® (HMA)
AluSpeed® (HMA)

Code

HM0015080
HMO0015100
HM0015120
HM0015160
HM0015200
HMAO015080
HMAO015100
HMA015120
HMA015160
HMAO015200
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